CCC2019: Hangglider Clubs
Rang Club

1 Club de Vol Libre du Jura

2 Deltaclub Valais

3 Deltaclub Interlaken

4 Vol liber Grischun

5 Delta Club Stans

6 Fluggruppe Aletsch

7 Deltaclub Glarnerland

8 Club Volo Libero Ticino

9 Delta-Club Vaduz

10 Vol Libre Suchet

11 Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Freiburg

12 Deltaclub Falk Balsthal

Score

2020.61
1021.21
736.00
148.89
114,51
1867.79
835.98
533.37
253.82
244.62
1253.20
503.08
444.13
270.34
35.65
944.18
400.15
272.04
182.31
89.68
858.87
360.52
266.38
173.01
58.96
709.27
296.68
239.12
173.47
611.16
496.55
66.12
48.49
443.22
443.22
173.38
173.38
145.56
145.56
106.59
106.59
98.28

Nachname

Voiblet
Gafner
Jeambrun
Du Preez

Woeffray
Kugler
Zahn
Koller

Braun
Romano
Kupfer
Crottet

Furger
Juch
Huber
Zwyssig

Strebel
Tschopp
Bircher
Imholz
Rieder
Rieder
Perrucci
Feurer
Spengler
Marty
Bissegger
Kagi
Zahn

Starkl

Stand: 16.10.2019

Vorname

Christian
Francis
Stéphane
Pieter

Alain
Jean-Daniel
Damien
Thomas

Benedikt
Ubaldo
Chrigel
Toni

Karl
Bruno
Roland
Robert

Markus
Stephan
Ruedi
Ruedi
Armin
Hilar
Danilo
Bruno
Beat
Tony
Mario
Thomas

Olivier

Paul



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Delta- und Gsclub Schaffhausen
Deltaclub Rischegg
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Rochers de Naye Vol Libre
Delta-Team Falkenflue

Rheintal Gliders

Delta/Para-Club Hohwacht

71.66
13.96
12.66
84.26
84.26
71.73
71.73
62.86
62.86
32.86
32.86
16.08
16.08
11.47
11.47
10.22
10.22

Walthert
Friedli
Lagger
Rolf
Nydegger
Kaiser
Maillardet
Leuzinger

Speck

Sonderegger

Ueli
Beat
Reiny
Ziegler
Fritz
Markus
Samuel
Thomas

Simon

Pascal



